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Economic Recovery & Resiliency (ER&R) Planning 

Regional Business Subcommittee 

 

MEETING AGENDA 

 
Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

9:30am-11:00am  

 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 872-239-6205,,953330086#   United States, Chicago 

Phone Conference ID: 953 330 086# 

 

 

1. Old Business  
             a. Recap challenges and impacts 

2. New Business, Roundtable Discussion 
a. Opportunities around the region  
b. Potential partnerships/collaborative opportunities 

3. EDA American Rescue Plan funding opportunities 
4. Next steps/homework 

               a. Further development of partnerships in the region 
               b. Begin thinking of action plan projects 

5. Next meeting – TBA  (via MS Teams) 

 

Heather Roszczyk City of Akron hroszczyk@akronohio.gov 

Shannon Waller Main Street Wooster Shannon@MainStreetWooster.org  

Kaylee Piper DTCF Partnership kaylee@downtowncf.com 

Julie Mclain Ravenna Main Street julie@mainstreetravenna.org 

Kelly Haer Wayne Economic Development Council khaer@waynecountyedc.com 

Mark Hansel SBA mark.hansel@sba.gov 

Deb Covert Streetsboro Chamber of Commerce sacc@streetsborochamber.org 

Susan McGann SBDC Summit and Portage smcgann@akronsbdc.org 

Gregg Cramer Greater Akron Chamber cramer@greaterakronchamber.org 

Alyssa Carpenter Greater Akron Chamber acarpenter@greaterakronchamber.org 

Sabrina Christian Bennett Portage County Commissioners schristianbennett@portageco.com 

Madhu Dewan SCORE madhu.dewan@scorevolunteer.org 
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